
AmCup Men
No. Name 1500 500 1000 Points

1 467 Aaron Tran 1000 800 640 2440

2 447 Thomas Insuk Hong 210 1000 1000 2210

3 478 Jonathan So 512 640 512 1664

4 401 Adam Callister 800 410 410 1620

5 436 Aaron Heo 640 512 328 1480

6 425 ANDREW HEO 262 210 800 1272

7 403 Ryan Pivirotto 328 328 210 866

8 423 Gunnar Olsen 410 134 35 579

9 414 Arthur Cheung 134 168 262 564

10 458 Jae Jae Yoo 55 262 134 451

11 405 Caleb Park 168 86 168 422

12 491 Wesley Park 86 55 107 248

13 469 Chiyuan Zhong 44 107 86 237

14 449 Andrew Kim 107 69 55 231

15 445 Immanuel Anaborne* 69 35 44 148

15 480 Michael Koenig 35 44 69 148

17 489 Jon Ricardo Aquino 28 28 28 84

18 412 Clayton DeClemente 27 27 27 81

19 438 Kevin Geminder 26 26 26 78

20 434 Carl Tatelli* 25 25 25 75

21 427 Andrew Clauser 24 24

AmCup Ladies
No. Name 1500 500 1000 Points

1 334 Kristen Santos 1000 640 1000 2640

2 301 Corinne Stoddard 800 800 640 2240

3 378 Maame Biney 262 1000 800 2062
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4 356 Hailey Choi* 640 512 512 1664

5 323 Julie Letai 512 410 410 1332

6 367 Danielle Amos 328 328 328 984

7 313 Jamie Jurak 410 210 168 788

8 389 Rebecca Simmons 210 262 262 734

9 345 Katherine Liu 168 168 210 546

10 302 Abigail Sorenson 134 134 134 402

11 312 Renee Miller 107 107

1/6/2019 1:12:07 PM

US Championships
Overall results
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  Event 1 - AmCup M 1500 meters Quarterfinals   

  Picking top 4 and 2 fastest 5ths   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

436 
401 
478 
491 
445 
438 
434 

Aaron Heo 
Adam Callister 
Jonathan So 
Wesley Park 
Immanuel Anaborne* 
Kevin Geminder 
Carl Tatelli* 

2:19.621 
2:19.685 
2:19.808 
2:20.083 
2:20.128 
2:23.780 
2:52.165 

Q 
Q 
Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

467 
458 
449 
405 
412 
427 
469 

Aaron Tran 
Jae Jae Yoo 
Andrew Kim 
Caleb Park 
Clayton DeClemente 
Andrew Clauser 
Chiyuan Zhong 

2:27.955 
2:28.270 
2:28.425 
2:29.171 
2:32.653 
2:35.188 
3:00.838 

Q 
Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

447 
414 
403 
425 
423 
480 
489 

Thomas Insuk Hong 
Arthur Cheung 
Ryan Pivirotto 
ANDREW HEO 
Gunnar Olsen 
Michael Koenig 
Jon Ricardo Aquino 

2:25.624 
2:25.880 
2:25.905 
2:26.021 
2:26.356 
2:28.315 
2:28.493 

Q 
Q 
Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 4 - AmCup F 1500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

378 
301 
323 
313 
302 

Maame Biney 
Corinne Stoddard 
Julie Letai 
Jamie Jurak 
Abigail Sorenson 

2:33.408 
2:33.455 
2:33.497 
2:33.755 
2:35.440 

Q 
Q 
Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 334 Kristen Santos 2:35.788 Q 
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2 
3 
4 
5 
DNS 

356 
367 
389 
345 
312 

Hailey Choi* 
Danielle Amos 
Rebecca Simmons 
Katherine Liu 
Renee Miller 

2:35.848 
2:35.945 
2:36.152 
2:40.891 
- 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 5 - AmCup M 1500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 3 and 1 fastest 4ths   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
ADV 
ADV 
PEN 

467 
447 
423 
491 
478 
425 
458 

Aaron Tran 
Thomas Insuk Hong 
Gunnar Olsen 
Wesley Park 
Jonathan So 
ANDREW HEO 
Jae Jae Yoo 

2:21.481 
2:21.974 
2:23.640 
2:23.661 
2:56.697 
- 
- 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
Q 
Q 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

401 
436 
403 
414 
405 
449 
445 

Adam Callister 
Aaron Heo 
Ryan Pivirotto 
Arthur Cheung 
Caleb Park 
Andrew Kim 
Immanuel Anaborne* 

2:29.577 
2:29.664 
2:29.832 
2:29.933 
2:30.065 
2:30.545 
2:35.656 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 
 
 

     

  Event 8 - AmCup M 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

467 
401 
436 
478 
423 
403 
425 
447 

Aaron Tran 
Adam Callister 
Aaron Heo 
Jonathan So 
Gunnar Olsen 
Ryan Pivirotto 
ANDREW HEO 
Thomas Insuk Hong 

2:21.567 
2:21.703 
2:22.564 
2:22.592 
2:23.883 
2:24.740 
2:34.510 
2:40.013 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

405 
414 
449 
491 
445 

Caleb Park 
Arthur Cheung 
Andrew Kim 
Wesley Park 
Immanuel Anaborne* 

2:25.424 
2:25.616 
2:25.797 
2:27.163 
2:51.373 

168 
134 
107 
86 
69 
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 No. Final C Time Points 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
DNS 

469 
480 
489 
412 
438 
434 
427 

Chiyuan Zhong 
Michael Koenig 
Jon Ricardo Aquino 
Clayton DeClemente 
Kevin Geminder 
Carl Tatelli* 
Andrew Clauser 

2:21.929 
2:22.663 
2:22.855 
2:22.881 
2:34.182 
2:40.585 
- 

44 
35 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 

     

  Event 9 - AmCup F 1500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
PEN 

334 
301 
356 
323 
313 
367 
378 

Kristen Santos 
Corinne Stoddard 
Hailey Choi* 
Julie Letai 
Jamie Jurak 
Danielle Amos 
Maame Biney 

2:51.168 
2:52.491 
2:52.624 
2:55.031 
2:57.103 
3:04.895 
- 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
328 
262 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

8 
9 
10 

389 
345 
302 

Rebecca Simmons 
Katherine Liu 
Abigail Sorenson 

2:38.458 
2:39.150 
2:42.549 

210 
168 
134 

     

  Event 14 - AmCup M 500 meters Quarterfinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

467 
458 
469 
445 
489 

Aaron Tran 
Jae Jae Yoo 
Chiyuan Zhong 
Immanuel Anaborne* 
Jon Ricardo Aquino 

41.677 
42.194 
42.532 
44.601 
44.849 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

403 
436 
423 
491 
412 

Ryan Pivirotto 
Aaron Heo 
Gunnar Olsen 
Wesley Park 
Clayton DeClemente 

42.383 
42.535 
42.765 
44.100 
44.802 

Q 
Q 
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 No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

447 
425 
405 
480 
438 

Thomas Insuk Hong 
ANDREW HEO 
Caleb Park 
Michael Koenig 
Kevin Geminder 

41.747 
42.252 
42.650 
45.547 
45.749 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

478 
401 
414 
449 
434 

Jonathan So 
Adam Callister 
Arthur Cheung 
Andrew Kim 
Carl Tatelli* 

42.056 
42.107 
43.097 
43.129 
47.825 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 15 - AmCup F 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

378 
356 
367 
389 
345 

Maame Biney 
Hailey Choi* 
Danielle Amos 
Rebecca Simmons 
Katherine Liu 

44.541 
46.260 
47.507 
47.870 
1:18.063 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

334 
301 
323 
313 
302 

Kristen Santos 
Corinne Stoddard 
Julie Letai 
Jamie Jurak 
Abigail Sorenson 

44.689 
44.976 
45.449 
47.933 
48.323 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 16 - AmCup M 500 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 

467 
436 
401 
403 

Aaron Tran 
Aaron Heo 
Adam Callister 
Ryan Pivirotto 

41.506 
41.760 
41.985 
42.583 

Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 447 Thomas Insuk Hong 41.379 Q 
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2 
3 
4 

478 
458 
425 

Jonathan So 
Jae Jae Yoo 
ANDREW HEO 

41.654 
42.419 
42.508 

Q 
 
 

     

  Event 19 - AmCup F 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

378 
301 
334 
356 

Maame Biney 
Corinne Stoddard 
Kristen Santos 
Hailey Choi* 

43.718 
43.813 
43.821 
45.258 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

323 
367 
389 
313 

Julie Letai 
Danielle Amos 
Rebecca Simmons 
Jamie Jurak 

45.928 
47.068 
47.225 
47.621 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

9 
10 

345 
302 

Katherine Liu 
Abigail Sorenson 

47.809 
48.852 

168 
134 

     

  Event 20 - AmCup M 500 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 

447 
467 
478 
436 

Thomas Insuk Hong 
Aaron Tran 
Jonathan So 
Aaron Heo 

41.378 
41.522 
41.662 
41.727 

1000 
800 
640 
512 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

5 
6 
7 
8 

401 
403 
458 
425 

Adam Callister 
Ryan Pivirotto 
Jae Jae Yoo 
ANDREW HEO 

43.202 
43.279 
43.730 
43.752 

410 
328 
262 
210 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

9 
10 
11 
12 

414 
423 
469 
405 

Arthur Cheung 
Gunnar Olsen 
Chiyuan Zhong 
Caleb Park 

43.478 
43.545 
43.620 
1:19.350 

168 
134 
107 
86 
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 No. Final D Time Points 

13 
14 
15 
16 

449 
491 
480 
445 

Andrew Kim 
Wesley Park 
Michael Koenig 
Immanuel Anaborne* 

43.576 
43.831 
45.235 
1:09.364 

69 
55 
44 
35 

     

 No. Final E Time Points 

17 
18 
19 
20 

489 
412 
438 
434 

Jon Ricardo Aquino 
Clayton DeClemente 
Kevin Geminder 
Carl Tatelli* 

43.987 
44.048 
45.322 
47.426 

28 
27 
26 
25 

     

  Event 21 - Relay X 2000 meters Finals   

     

  Final B Time Points 

4 
PEN 

 
 

X4 Red 
X5 Blue 

3:15.308 
- 

 

     

  Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

 
 
 

X2 Green 
X1 Yellow 
X3 Black 

2:53.107 
2:53.345 
2:53.658 

 

     

  Event 22 - AmCup M 1000 meters Quarterfinals   

  Picking top 2 and 2 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 4 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

467 
478 
469 
480 
438 

Aaron Tran 
Jonathan So 
Chiyuan Zhong 
Michael Koenig 
Kevin Geminder 

1:28.912 
1:29.180 
1:30.499 
1:30.640 
1:32.999 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 4 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

436 
458 
449 
423 
489 

Aaron Heo 
Jae Jae Yoo 
Andrew Kim 
Gunnar Olsen 
Jon Ricardo Aquino 

1:29.404 
1:29.599 
1:30.181 
1:30.699 
1:48.719 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 3 of 4 Time Qual 
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1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

403 
401 
414 
491 
434 

Ryan Pivirotto 
Adam Callister 
Arthur Cheung 
Wesley Park 
Carl Tatelli* 

1:29.760 
1:29.770 
1:30.030 
1:30.045 
1:39.694 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 4 of 4 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

447 
425 
405 
445 
412 

Thomas Insuk Hong 
ANDREW HEO 
Caleb Park 
Immanuel Anaborne* 
Clayton DeClemente 

1:28.171 
1:28.271 
1:28.452 
1:28.513 
1:31.584 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

  Event 25 - AmCup F 1000 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

334 
356 
389 
313 
302 

Kristen Santos 
Hailey Choi* 
Rebecca Simmons 
Jamie Jurak 
Abigail Sorenson 

1:35.621 
1:35.702 
1:36.053 
1:38.803 
1:38.892 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

301 
378 
323 
367 
345 
312 

Corinne Stoddard 
Maame Biney 
Julie Letai 
Danielle Amos 
Katherine Liu 
Renee Miller 

1:32.111 
1:32.313 
1:32.810 
1:32.849 
1:37.453 
1:59.016 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 26 - AmCup M 1000 meters Semifinals   

  Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds   

     

 No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

447 
401 
425 
403 
405 

Thomas Insuk Hong 
Adam Callister 
ANDREW HEO 
Ryan Pivirotto 
Caleb Park 

1:26.228 
1:26.295 
1:26.369 
1:28.559 
1:28.979 

Q 
Q 
Q 
 
 

     

 No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual 
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1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

467 
478 
436 
414 
458 

Aaron Tran 
Jonathan So 
Aaron Heo 
Arthur Cheung 
Jae Jae Yoo 

1:27.087 
1:27.291 
1:27.404 
1:30.114 
1:31.678 

Q 
Q 
 
 
 

     

  Event 29 - AmCup M 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

447 
425 
467 
478 
401 

Thomas Insuk Hong 
ANDREW HEO 
Aaron Tran 
Jonathan So 
Adam Callister 

1:25.507 
1:25.554 
1:25.562 
1:25.721 
1:25.838 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 

     

 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

436 
414 
403 
405 
458 

Aaron Heo 
Arthur Cheung 
Ryan Pivirotto 
Caleb Park 
Jae Jae Yoo 

1:25.092 
1:26.552 
1:28.790 
1:30.801 
1:41.228 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

491 
469 
480 
449 
445 

Wesley Park 
Chiyuan Zhong 
Michael Koenig 
Andrew Kim 
Immanuel Anaborne* 

1:30.005 
1:30.146 
1:30.597 
1:30.737 
1:31.425 

107 
86 
69 
55 
44 

     

 No. Final D Time Points 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

423 
489 
412 
438 
434 

Gunnar Olsen 
Jon Ricardo Aquino 
Clayton DeClemente 
Kevin Geminder 
Carl Tatelli* 

1:31.007 
1:31.065 
1:31.734 
1:32.126 
1:35.204 

35 
28 
27 
26 
25 

     

  Event 32 - AmCup F 1000 meters Finals   

     

 No. Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

334 
378 
301 
356 
323 

Kristen Santos 
Maame Biney 
Corinne Stoddard 
Hailey Choi* 
Julie Letai 

1:38.404 
1:38.584 
1:38.698 
1:39.898 
1:40.030 

1000 
800 
640 
512 
410 
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 No. Final B Time Points 

6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

367 
389 
345 
313 
302 

Danielle Amos 
Rebecca Simmons 
Katherine Liu 
Jamie Jurak 
Abigail Sorenson 

1:42.254 
1:42.875 
1:43.950 
1:44.047 
1:44.388 

328 
262 
210 
168 
134 

     

 No. Final C Time Points 

11 312 Renee Miller - 107 

     

  Event 33 - Relay F 3000 meters Finals   

     

  Final A Time Points 

1 
2 

 
 

L1 Red 
L2 Blue 

4:35.368 
4:35.406 

1000 
800 

     

  Event 34 - Relay M 5000 meters Finals   

     

  Final B Time Points 

4 
5 

 
 

M5 Blue 
M4 Red 

7:51.009 
7:51.245 

 
 

     

  Final A Time Points 

1 
2 
3 

 
 
 

M1 Yellow 
M3 Black 
M2 Green 

7:18.626 
7:18.737 
7:18.810 

 
 

     
 

 

 



AmCup Men
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 436 Aaron Heo 2:19.621

2 401 Adam Callister 2:19.685

3 478 Jonathan So 2:19.808

4 491 Wesley Park 2:20.083

5 445 Immanuel Anaborne* 2:20.128

6 467 Aaron Tran 2:21.481

7 469 Chiyuan Zhong 2:21.929

8 447 Thomas Insuk Hong 2:21.974

9 480 Michael Koenig 2:22.663

10 489 Jon Ricardo Aquino 2:22.855

11 412 Clayton DeClemente 2:22.881

12 423 Gunnar Olsen 2:23.640

13 438 Kevin Geminder 2:23.780

14 403 Ryan Pivirotto 2:24.740

15 405 Caleb Park 2:25.424

16 414 Arthur Cheung 2:25.616

17 449 Andrew Kim 2:25.797

18 425 ANDREW HEO 2:26.021

19 458 Jae Jae Yoo 2:28.270

20 427 Andrew Clauser 2:35.188

21 434 Carl Tatelli* 2:40.585

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 447 Thomas Insuk Hong 41.378

2 467 Aaron Tran 41.506

3 478 Jonathan So 41.654

4 436 Aaron Heo 41.727

5 401 Adam Callister 41.985
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6 458 Jae Jae Yoo 42.194

7 425 ANDREW HEO 42.252

8 403 Ryan Pivirotto 42.383

9 469 Chiyuan Zhong 42.532

10 405 Caleb Park 42.650

11 423 Gunnar Olsen 42.765

12 414 Arthur Cheung 43.097

13 449 Andrew Kim 43.129

14 491 Wesley Park 43.831

15 489 Jon Ricardo Aquino 43.987

16 412 Clayton DeClemente 44.048

17 445 Immanuel Anaborne* 44.601

18 480 Michael Koenig 45.235

19 438 Kevin Geminder 45.322

20 434 Carl Tatelli* 47.426

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 436 Aaron Heo 1:25.092

2 447 Thomas Insuk Hong 1:25.507

3 425 ANDREW HEO 1:25.554

4 467 Aaron Tran 1:25.562

5 478 Jonathan So 1:25.721

6 401 Adam Callister 1:25.838

7 414 Arthur Cheung 1:26.552

8 405 Caleb Park 1:28.452

9 445 Immanuel Anaborne* 1:28.513

10 403 Ryan Pivirotto 1:28.559

11 458 Jae Jae Yoo 1:29.599

12 491 Wesley Park 1:30.005

13 469 Chiyuan Zhong 1:30.146

14 449 Andrew Kim 1:30.181
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15 480 Michael Koenig 1:30.597

16 423 Gunnar Olsen 1:30.699

17 489 Jon Ricardo Aquino 1:31.065

18 412 Clayton DeClemente 1:31.584

19 438 Kevin Geminder 1:32.126

20 434 Carl Tatelli* 1:35.204

AmCup Ladies
No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 378 Maame Biney 2:33.408

2 301 Corinne Stoddard 2:33.455

3 323 Julie Letai 2:33.497

4 313 Jamie Jurak 2:33.755

5 302 Abigail Sorenson 2:35.440

6 334 Kristen Santos 2:35.788

7 356 Hailey Choi* 2:35.848

8 367 Danielle Amos 2:35.945

9 389 Rebecca Simmons 2:36.152

10 345 Katherine Liu 2:39.150

11 312 Renee Miller -

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 378 Maame Biney 43.718

2 301 Corinne Stoddard 43.813

3 334 Kristen Santos 43.821

4 356 Hailey Choi* 45.258

5 323 Julie Letai 45.449

6 367 Danielle Amos 47.068

7 389 Rebecca Simmons 47.225

8 313 Jamie Jurak 47.621
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9 345 Katherine Liu 47.809

10 302 Abigail Sorenson 48.323

No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 301 Corinne Stoddard 1:32.111

2 378 Maame Biney 1:32.313

3 323 Julie Letai 1:32.810

4 367 Danielle Amos 1:32.849

5 334 Kristen Santos 1:35.621

6 356 Hailey Choi* 1:35.702

7 389 Rebecca Simmons 1:36.053

8 345 Katherine Liu 1:37.453

9 313 Jamie Jurak 1:38.803

10 302 Abigail Sorenson 1:38.892

11 312 Renee Miller 1:59.016

1/6/2019 1:12:47 PM

US Championships
Time Classification


